
HOW TO MEASURE?

CHEST/BUST - Measure around the
fullest part of your chest/bust.

WAIST - Measure around the smallest 
part of your waist.

HIP - Measure around the fullest 
part of your hip.




 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 


WOMEN'S SCRUB TOP SIZE CHART (in inches)

SIZE SHOULDER BUST SCRUB TOP
LENGTH

XS

S

M

L

XL

15"

15 1/2"

16"

16 1/2"

17"

33-34" 24"

25"

26"

27"

28"

35-36"

37-38"

39-40"

41-42"

WAIST

25-26"

27-28"

29-31"

32-34"

35-37"




 
 
 



 
 
 



 
 
 



 
 
 



 
 
 



 
 
 


WOMEN'S SCRUB PANTS SIZE CHART (in inches)

SIZE WAIST HIPS SCRUB PANTS
LENGTH

XS

S

M

L

XL

33-35"

35-37"

37-39"

39-41"

41-43"

35"

36"

37"

38"

39"

25-26"

27-28"

29-31"

32-34"

35-37"




 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 


MEN'S SCRUB TOP SIZE CHART (in inches)

SIZE SHOULDER CHEST SCRUB TOP
LENGTH

XS

S

M

L

XL

35-36"

37-38"

39-40"

41-42"

WAIST

26-28"

29-31"

32-34"

35-37"

38-40"

16"

17"

15 1/2"

16 1/2"

17 1/2" 43-45"

26"

27"

28"

29"

25"




 
 
 



 
 
 



 
 
 



 
 
 



 
 
 



 
 
 


MEN'S SCRUB PANTS SIZE CHART (in inches)

SIZE WAIST HIPS SCRUB PANTS
LENGTH

XS

S

M

L

XL

34-35"

36-37"

38-40"

41-43"

44-46"

36"

37"

38"

39"

26-28"

29-31"

32-34"

35-37"

38-40" 40"


