

<u>CHEST/BUST</u> - Measure around the fullest part of your chest/bust.

<u>WAIST</u> - Measure around the smallest part of your waist.

HIP - Measure around the fullest part of your hip.



WOMEN'S SCRUB TOP SIZE CHART (in inches)

SIZE	SHOULDER	BUST	WAIST	SCRUB TOP LENGTH
XS	15"	33-34"	25-26"	24"
S	15 1/2"	35-36"	27-28"	25"
M	16"	37-38"	29-31"	26"
L	16 1/2"	39-40"	32-34"	27"
XL	17"	41-42"	35-37"	28"

WOMEN'S SCRUB PANTS SIZE CHART (in inches)

SIZE	WAIST	HIPS	SCRUB PANTS LENGTH
xs	25-26"	33-35"	35"
S	27-28"	35-37"	36"
M	29-31"	37-39"	37"
L	32-34"	39-41"	38"
XL	35-37"	41-43"	39"

MEN'S SCRUB TOP SIZE CHART (in inches)

SIZE	SHOULDER	CHEST	WAIST	SCRUB TOP LENGTH
XS	15 1/2"	35-36"	26-28"	25"
S	16"	37-38"	29-31"	26"
M	16 1/2"	39-40"	32-34"	27"
L	17"	41-42"	35-37"	28"
XL	17 1/2"	43-45"	38-40"	29"
				(D)

MEN'S SCRUB PANTS SIZE CHART (in inches)

SIZE	WAIST	HIPS	SCRUB PANTS LENGTH
XS	26-28"	34-35"	36"
S	29-31"	36-37"	37"
M	32-34"	38-40"	38"
L	35-37"	41-43"	39"
XL	38-40"	44-46"	40"